393
Low Speed Control Type
SPEED CONTROLLERS
WITH QUICK FITTINGS
Symbol
●Speed controllers with quick fittings now available in new size
of φ1.8mm [0.071in.].
●More variation, with seven models available for φ1.8mm

made of brass (electroless nickel plated).
394
Order Codes Body Configuration and Control Direction
SP
EE
D
CO
NT
RO
LL
ER
S
W
IT
H
QU
IC
K
FI
TT
IN
GS
SC C
Fitting type
SC：Elbow
Low speed control type
Tube outer diameter
2：φ1.8 [0.071in.]
3：φ3 [0.118in.]
4：φ4 [0.157in.]
Connecting thread
M3：M3×0.5
M5：M5×0.8
Control direction
A：Meter-out control
B：Meter-in control
SSU C
Fitting type
SSU：Union straight
Low speed control type
Tube outer diameter
2：φ1.8 [0.071in.]
3：φ3 [0.118in.]
Controlled
flow
Controlled
flow
Free flow
Free flow
Controlled
flow
Free flow
Remark: For the control direction, check the symbol on the main body.
●Elbow type SCC
●Union Type SSUC
A: meter-out control B: Meter-in control
●SCC Elbow
2
3
4
M3×0.5
M3
M3
M3
M5×0.8
M5
M5
――
Tube
size
Thread size
Note
●SSUC Union straight